THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: WILLIAM SHIPLEY
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

17-000985
9:00 a.m.

17-777982 &
17-778091
9:30 a.m.

17-002694
10:00 a.m.

17-771115
10:30 a.m.

17-812234
11:00 a.m.

ROGER WOODS

V.
TOWN OF NEWLAND
NCIRMA/NC LEAGUE OF
MUNICIPALITIES

JAMES GREER
V.

MAYMEAD, INC,,
CHARTER OAK FIRE INS CO

AMY LANKFORD
V.
WILKES REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
UNITED WISCONSIN INS CO
UNITED HEARTLAND

MARK FORTNEY
V.

GKN DRIVELINE

BROADSPIRE

NEDRA STADTHER

V.
CALDWELL CO BOARD OF EDUCATION
SYNERGY COVERAGE SOLUTIONS

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2017
WATUGA COUNTY ADMIN OFFICE
(BOARD ROOM-DOWNSTAIRS)
814 W KING STREET

BOONE, NC 28607

JEFFREY HEDRICK, ATTY AT LAW
BOONE, NC

JULIA HOOTEN, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL,
DENNIS & GORHAM, ASHEVILLE, NC

TIMOTHY WELBORN, LAW OFFICES OF
TIMOTHY WELBORN, WILKESBORO, NC

JEFFREY JAMES, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK &
COURIE, ASHEVILLE, NC

TIMOTHY WELBORN, LAW OFFICES OF
TIMOTHY WELBORN, WILKESBORO, NC
CAMERON WESLEY, ELLER TONNSEN
BACH, CHARLOTTE, NC

LYNDON HELTON, LAW OFFICES OF
LYNDON HELTON, HICKORY, NC

BRIAN FREEDMAN, FREEDMAN LAW FIRM
GREENSBORO, NC

JAMES MARTIN, MULLEN HOLLAND &
COOPER, PA; GASTONIA, NC



