THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: WILLIAM SHIPLEY COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		MONDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2017 WATUGA COUNTY ADMIN OFFICE (BOARD ROOM-DOWNSTAIRS) 814 W KING STREET BOONE, NC 28607	
17-000985	ROGER WOODS	PLT:	JEFFREY HEDRICK, ATTY AT LAW
9:00 a.m.	V.	DEC	BOONE, NC
	TOWN OF NEWLAND NCIRMA/NC LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES	DFT:	JULIA HOOTEN, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL, DENNIS & GORHAM, ASHEVILLE, NC
17-777982 &	JAMES GREER	PLT:	TIMOTHY WELBORN, LAW OFFICES OF
17-778091	v.		TIMOTHY WELBORN, WILKESBORO, NC
9:30 a.m.			
	MAYMEAD, INC., CHARTER OAK FIRE INS CO	DFT:	JEFFREY JAMES, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, ASHEVILLE, NC
17-002694 10:00 a.m.	AMY LANKFORD v.	PLT:	TIMOTHY WELBORN, LAW OFFICES OF TIMOTHY WELBORN, WILKESBORO, NC
	WILKES REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER UNITED WISCONSIN INS CO UNITED HEARTLAND	DFT:	CAMERON WESLEY, ELLER TONNSEN BACH, CHARLOTTE, NC
17-771115	MARK FORTNEY	PLT:	LYNDON HELTON, LAW OFFICES OF
10:30 a.m.	v.		LYNDON HELTON, HICKORY, NC
	GKN DRIVELINE BROADSPIRE	DFT:	BRIAN FREEDMAN, FREEDMAN LAW FIRM GREENSBORO, NC
17-812234 11:00 a.m.	NEDRA STADTHER v.	PLT:	PRO SE
	CALDWELL CO BOARD OF EDUCATION SYNERGY COVERAGE SOLUTIONS	DFT:	JAMES MARTIN, MULLEN HOLLAND & COOPER, PA; GASTONIA, NC